

Mini Basket with fruits, mix box (Item no. 414)

Mini Basket with fruits, vanilla cream

Ingredients

cream (31%) (water, sugar, WHOLE MILK powder, modified starch, WHEYPOWDER, gelling agent(diphosphate, sodium alginate, calcium phosphate), starch, salt, colouring agent carotene, natural lemon aroma, natural flavour), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (16%), water, sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, EGGS, salt, emulsifier(lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), flour treatment agent(ascorbic acid, L-cystein), enzyme(amylase, xylanase)
May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Basket with fruits, mix box (Item no. 414)

Mini Basket with fruits, chocolate-orange

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, filling (22,5%) (orange (45%), sugar, water, glucose-fructose syrup, thickening agent(pectin, sodium alginate), acidulant regulator citric acid, natural flavour, preservatives potassium sorbate, colouring agent capsanthin), BUTTER (16%), water, chocolate pieces (8%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, Low-fat cocoa powder, EMULSIFIER SOYA LECITHIN), sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, EGGS, salt, emulsifier (lecithin, ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids), flour treatment agent (ascorbid acid, L-Cystein), enzyme(amylase, xylanase)

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024

Mini Basket with fruits, mix box (Item no. 414)

Mini Basket with fruits, black currant and apricot

Ingredients

filling (31%) (sugar, apricot pieces (20%), water, black currant (15%), apricot puree (10%), modified starch, acidulant regulator(sodium citrate, calcium citrate), acidulant citric acid, natural flavour, gelling agent gellan gum, preservatives potassium sorbate), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (16%), water, sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, EGGS, salt, emulsifier(lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), flour treatment agent(ascorbic acid, L-Cystein), enzyme (amylase, xylanase)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS